
Panda Bamboo Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Push-button ballpen combining a bamboo
barrel with a recycled plastic clip and
nosecone. An effortless blend of
sustainability and convenience, the Panda
Bamboo Ballpen not only incorporates
eco-friendly materials, but also features
a large print area for impactful branding.
A long-life German Dokumental ® ink
refill ensures up to 1000 metres of
writing time and smooth ink distribution.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Full
Colour Wrap,  Laser

Engraved

SKU PPDWB

Minimum Order
Quantity

250

Product Type Push-Button Ballpen

Refill Colour Black

Weight 9.0g

Print Area
Spot Colour

50mm x 6.5mm

Print Area
FCP

50mm x 6.5mm

Print Area
End

50mm x 6.5mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £33.13

250

£0.620

500

£0.520

1000

£0.490

2000

£0.450

5000

£0.430

10000

£0.410

2 Colour Print £66.25 £0.920 £0.800 £0.750 £0.690 £0.650 £0.610

3 Colour Print £99.38 £1.220 £1.080 £1.020 £0.930 £0.860 £0.800

4 Colour Print £132.50 £1.520 £1.360 £1.280 £1.170 £1.080 £0.990

Full Colour Print £37.50 £0.760 £0.690 £0.620 £0.560 £0.540 £0.530

Laser Engraved £37.50 £0.680 £0.620 £0.580 £0.530 £0.520 £0.500

Plain Stock £0.00 £0.470 £0.420 £0.400 £0.360 £0.350 £0.340

Prices shown are RRP


